

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4287/2011

MADHU GAUR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4292/2011 (XIV)

C.A. No. 4288-4289/2011 (XIV)

Date : 06-06-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sumit Singh, Adv.
Ms. Srujana Suman Mund, Adv.
Mr. Krishna Kumar, AOR

Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR
Mr. Ram Kumar Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. K. S. Rana, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, ASG
Mr. Ayush Anand, Adv
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.
M/S. Saharya & Co., AOR

Mr. Sandeep Sethi, ASG
Mr. Amit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Mr. Bhuvan Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation as prayed for.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER