

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4287/2011

MADHU GAUR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4292/2011 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 4288-4289/2011 (XIV-A)

Date : 06-02-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. S. Rana, AOR
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR
Mr. Krishna Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.N.S Nadkarni, ASG
Mr. A.K. Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Suhasini Sen, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rebello, Adv.
Arzu Paul, Adv.
Ms. Neeleshwar Parani, Adv.
Ms. Riya Soni, Adv.Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, ASG
Mr. V.V.V. Pattbhiram, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeshwaran, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Ayush Anand, Adv.
Mr. Om Prakash Shukla, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AORMr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.
Ms. Virish B. Saharya, Adv.
M/s. Saharya & Co., Adv.
M/S. Saharya & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after pronouncement of judgment in SLP(C) Nos.
9036-9038 of 2016 alongwith other connected matters.

Liberty to file pleadings, as prayed, is granted.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)